
XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

XXXXL

OBWÓD TALII /
WAIST

PIŻAMA MĘSKA / MEN'S PYJAMA

ROZMIAR /
SIZE

OBWÓD
KLATKI

PIERSIOWEJ /
BUST

OBWÓD
BIODER /

HIPS

DŁUGOŚĆ /
LENGHT

2-4

4-6

8-10

12-14

16

16-18

20-22

22-24

CM CM CM CM

TOLERANCJA ROZMIARU / SIZE TOLERANCE +/- 3 CM

TABELA ROZMIARÓW
SIZE CHART

OBWÓD
KLATKI

PIERSIOWEJ /
BUST

OBWÓD TALII /
WAIST

OBWÓD
BIODER /

HIPS

DŁUGOŚĆ /
LENGHT

83
88
96

104

111

114

124

134

70
66
73

81

88

94

104

114

88
94

101

109

119

121

132

142

110
111
112
114

115

116

117

118


